Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:18.91
9:22.09
9:26.65
9:26.65
9:31.92
9:33.15
9:35.83
9:41.28
9:45.63
9:47.72
9:48.19
9:54.98

10:15.81

10:17.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:48.19
9:45.63
9:33.15
9:26.65
9:26.65
9:18.91
9:22.09
9:41.28

9:35.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

652
641
626
626
609
605
596
580
567
561
559
540
487
483

WA Pts

559
567
605
626
626
652
641
580
596

Round

H
H

m I I I I I

I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I

Date

06/05/19
05/04/19
24/07/19
24/07/19
06/04/18
13/03/20
07/05/18
04/08/18
04/06/21
29/05/17
21/01/22
07/04/17
02/05/16
14/05/16

Date

21/01/22
04/06/21
13/03/20
24/07/19
24/07/19
06/05/19
05/04/19
04/08/18
07/05/18

Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England National Summer Meet

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Grand Central Pools
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sunderland
Glasgow

Grand Central Pools
Glasgow

Glasgow

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1

1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1

1
Derby Excel 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 1

1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

9:31.92 609 H 06/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield 1
9:47.72 561 H 29/05/17  ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Derby Excel 1
9:54.98 540 H 07/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
10:17.69 483 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
10:15.81 487 H 02/05/16  ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Derby Excel 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



