Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:18.91	652	Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:22.09	641	Н	05/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:26.65	626		24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Derby Excel	1
9:26.65	626	Н	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Derby Excel	1
9:31.92	609	Н	06/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield		1
9:33.15	605	Н	13/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Derby Excel	1
9:35.83	596	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:41.28	580	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:45.63	567	F	04/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors	Glasgow		1
9:47.72	561	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:48.19	559	Н	21/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	Ellesmere Co	1
9:54.98	540	Н	07/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
10:15.81	487	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
10:17.69	483	Н	14/05/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:48.19	559	Н	21/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	Ellesmere Co	1
9:45.63	567	F	04/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors	Glasgow		1
9:33.15	605	Н	13/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Derby Excel	1
9:26.65	626	Н	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Derby Excel	1
9:26.65	626		24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Derby Excel	1
9:18.91	652	Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:22.09	641	Н	05/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:41.28	580	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:35.83 Copyright 2024	596 1	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
9:31.92	609	Н	06/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield		1
9:47.72	561	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
9:54.98	540	Н	07/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
10:17.69	483	Н	14/05/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
10:15.81	487	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS